Republicans
DOLE, ROBERT J

ALEXANDER, ANDREW L
BUCHANAN, PATRICK J
DORNAN, ROBERT K
FORBES, MALCOLM S JR
GRAMM, WILLIAM PHILLIP
KEMP, JACK (VICE-PRES)
KEYES, ALAN LEE
LUGAR, RICHARD G
SPECTER, ARLEN
TAYLOR, MAURICE M JR
WILSON, PETE

Democrats
CLINTON, WILLIAM JEFFERSON

LAROUCHE, LYNDON H JR

Libertarian

BROWNE, HARRY
Reform

PEROT, ROSS
Natural Law

HAGELIN, JOHN SAMUEL

Total

Federal
Funds

$7,470,042

$2,559,493
$3,472,341
$0

$0
$5,129,863
$0

$35,100
$1,763,227
$750,119
$0
$1,210,246

$7,467,331

$237,482

$0
$0
$110,254

$30,205,498

Contributions
from
Individuals

$28,567,416

$12,926,347
$12,300,071
$261,070
$4,266,154
$16,166,085
$60,312
$1,100,341
$4,897,473
$2,326,270
$37,854
$6,003,153

$27,304,428

$1,556,415

$635,588
$0
$366,183

$118,775,160

Presidential Table 1

Presidential Receipts through March 31, 1996

Contributions Contributions

from from
Parties Cmtes
$1,000 $1,088,607
$0 $295,766
$0 $18,120
$0 $1,000
$0 $15,000
$1,987 $419,879
$0 $0
$0 $0
$6,250 $126,815
$0 $163,791
$0 $0
$0 $250,099
$1,861 $0
$0 $978
$500 $0
$0 $0
$0 $0
$11,598 $2,380,055

Contributions
from the
Candidate

$0

$7,240
$0
$0
$1,000
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$3,342
$0

$0

$0

$34,271

$2,010,917

$15,000

$2,071,770

Total
Contributions

$29,662,226

$13,229,355
$12,318,191
$262,070
$4,281,154
$16,587,953
$60,312
$1,094,191
$5,030,539
$2,490,063
$41,196
$6,252,248

$27,306,289

$1,556,927

$601,817
$2,010,917
$381,183

$123,166,631

Transfers from
Other Authorized
Cmtes

$242,169

$72,170
$0

$0

$0
$85,443
$5,654
$65,278
$98,389
$27,610
$0
$231,085

$2,395,217

$34,650

$0
$0
$0

$3,257,665

Loans
from the
Candidate

$0

$0

$40,000
$42,000
$33,366,000
$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,000
$6,421,754
$425,000

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0

$40,295,754

Other
Loans

$3,800,000

$2,600,000
$3,354,978
$0

$0
$2,434,082
$0

$0
$1,398,500
$550,000
$0
$160,000

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0

$14,297,560

Total
Offsets

$731,893

$86,491
$319,784
$40
$67,063
$198,133
$0

$0
$334,784
$35,906
$8,382
$33,298

$646,307

$6,213

$3,296
$18,067
$3,225

$2,492,882

Other Total
Receipts Receipts

$19,550  $41,975,879
$98,914  $18,646,437
$22,190  $19,527,492
$0 $304,110
$0  $37,714,219
$359,519  $24,795,009
$12,918 $78,884
$1,159 $1,200,723
$5,287 $8,630,732
$19,148 $3,873,850
$3,653 $6,474,985
$117,836 $8,430,726
$312,638  $38,659,019
$41,464 $1,877,202
$0 $639,386

$0 $2,028,984
$0 $494,663

$1,014,276  $215,352,300



